

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23213/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 19/11/2007 in SA No.2110/1987
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

AMAR SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEW OKHLA INDUSTRIAL DEVT.AUTH.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., permission to file additional
documents and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 04/12/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. U.U. Lalit,Sr.Adv.
Dr. A.M. Singhvi,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Manish Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Jayant Mehta,Adv.
Mr. Shreeprakash Sinha,Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the petition on the notified date, i.e., 3rd
January, 2008.

Till that date, the operation of the impugned order
shall remain stayed.

[T.I. Rajput] [Om Prakash]
A.R.-cum-P.S. Court Master