

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23213/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 19/11/2007 in SA No. 2110/1987 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

AMAR SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEW OKHLA INDUSTRIAL DEVT.AUTH.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., permission to file additional
documents and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 07/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Manish Kumar, Adv.
Mr.Jayant K.Mehta, Adv.
Mr.Nityanand Yadav, Adv.
Mr.Siddharth Bawa, Adv.
Ms.Megha Mukerjee, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr.Shail Kumar Dwivedi, AAG
Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 9th January, 2008.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master